
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

62626262

61616161

63636363

60606060

60606060

61616161

63636363

61616161

63636363

1.

C1位

2.

3.

A1位

C2位

D2位

B1位

4.

5.

6.

7.

A2位

8.

竹下淑子竹下淑子竹下淑子竹下淑子

栗原かおり栗原かおり栗原かおり栗原かおり

関戸秀子関戸秀子関戸秀子関戸秀子

中村町子中村町子中村町子中村町子

富田由佳富田由佳富田由佳富田由佳

栁原由美子栁原由美子栁原由美子栁原由美子

大前美紀大前美紀大前美紀大前美紀

纐纈とも子纐纈とも子纐纈とも子纐纈とも子

D1位

B2位

63636363

62626262

大塚真理大塚真理大塚真理大塚真理

水倉美千代水倉美千代水倉美千代水倉美千代

～　決勝トーナメント　～

鰐川富貴子鰐川富貴子鰐川富貴子鰐川富貴子

蔵田　愛蔵田　愛蔵田　愛蔵田　愛

松澤絵美松澤絵美松澤絵美松澤絵美

髙橋資子髙橋資子髙橋資子髙橋資子

大塚真理大塚真理大塚真理大塚真理

水倉美千代水倉美千代水倉美千代水倉美千代

寺島公江寺島公江寺島公江寺島公江

内川美和内川美和内川美和内川美和

～　コンソレーショントーナメント　～

1. A3位

佐藤由枝佐藤由枝佐藤由枝佐藤由枝

古澤千鶴古澤千鶴古澤千鶴古澤千鶴

2. C4位

徳永真弓徳永真弓徳永真弓徳永真弓

梨子下京子梨子下京子梨子下京子梨子下京子

64646464

3. B3位

原田敦子原田敦子原田敦子原田敦子

原田奈緒原田奈緒原田奈緒原田奈緒

4. D4位

丸山明子丸山明子丸山明子丸山明子

大池千史大池千史大池千史大池千史
佐藤由枝佐藤由枝佐藤由枝佐藤由枝

古澤千鶴古澤千鶴古澤千鶴古澤千鶴

5. byebyebyebye

61616161

8. D3位

折井　馨折井　馨折井　馨折井　馨

太田明美太田明美太田明美太田明美

6. C3位

北條真弓北條真弓北條真弓北條真弓

中野恵美中野恵美中野恵美中野恵美

7. B4位

平岡圭子平岡圭子平岡圭子平岡圭子

宮原淑美宮原淑美宮原淑美宮原淑美

A1 - A3 A4 勝敗 順位 B1 B2 B3 B4 勝敗 順位

A1

---- 26262626 76(1)76(1)76(1)76(1) 1-11-11-11-1 2222

B1

61616161 46464646 61616161 2-12-12-12-1

1111

0.660.660.660.66

---- ---- ---- ---- ----

B2

16161616 61616161 62626262 2-12-12-12-1

2222

0.590.590.590.59

A3

62626262 ---- 75757575 2-02-02-02-0 1111

B3

26262626 64646464 62626262 2-12-12-12-1

3333

0.530.530.530.53

A4

67(1)67(1)67(1)67(1) ---- 57575757 02020202 3333

B4

16161616 16161616 26262626 0-30-30-30-3 4444

C1 C2 C3 C4 勝敗 順位 D1 D2 D3 D4 勝敗 順位

C1

60606060 60606060 62626262 3-03-03-03-0 1111

D1

76(4)76(4)76(4)76(4) 36363636 16161616 1-21-21-21-2

4444

0.370.370.370.37

C2

06060606 63636363 26262626 1-21-21-21-2 3333

D2

67(4)67(4)67(4)67(4) 36363636 63636363 1-21-21-21-2

3333

0.480.480.480.48

C3

06060606 36363636 06060606 0-30-30-30-3 4444

D3

63636363 63636363 76(5)76(5)76(5)76(5) 3-03-03-03-0 1111

C4

26262626 62626262 60606060 2-12-12-12-1 2222

D4

61616161 36363636 67(5)67(5)67(5)67(5) 1-21-21-21-2

2222

0.570.570.570.57

[ランクアップ女子]～　予選リーグ　～

［Ｄ］

折井　馨

太田明美

松澤絵美

髙橋資子

大前美紀

纐纈とも子

［Ｂ］［Ａ］

徳永真弓

梨子下京子

北條真弓

中野恵美

富田由佳

栁原由美子

佐藤由枝

古澤千鶴

鰐川富貴子

蔵田　愛

［Ｃ］

関戸秀子

中村町子

bye

平岡圭子

宮原淑美

原田敦子

原田奈緒

寺島公江

内川美和

竹下淑子

栗原かおり

丸山明子

大池千史

大塚真理

水倉美千代


